5/13/2014
L. KELLY
5/13/2014 22:50

Date
Stats by
Updated

Scoring by Quarter

SportsFive.NET HFL o 0 3 0 3

2013 Section Five Lacrosse

IRONDEQUOIT 6 3 0 5 14

Team Stats | G | Shotl On | % On | GI/S | G/SO | B | | Face | % | Tech Win | | Clears | CIr %
HF HFL 33 18 54.55% 9.09% | 16.67% 21 3 3 315 1/6 7121 33% 3 20/26 76.9%
1Q IRONDEQUOIT 36 30 83.33% 38.89% | 46.67% 39 3 7 350 3/3 14/21 | 67% 1 19/28 67.9%
H IRONDEQUOIT
# | 6 | A | shots |shotOn| GB | TKS| P # | Player | G | A | shots |shoton| GB | TKS| P
1 G Bryce Kelly 1 2 A Andrew Knope 2 4 7 7
2 M Bill Pluta 1 3 2 1 6 M Michael Boe 1 1 1 1
3 M Alex Mapstone 1 4 1 7 M Joshua Merkel 1 3 3 2 1
5 |M|lan Clark 1 1 9 | A Daniel Doktor 5 3 9 9 2
7 | M|Chris Reifsteck 1 10 | D John Bowes 1 1
8 M Thomas Bailey 1 1 11 |sv Graham Gooch 4
9 A Tim Breau 1 1 5 3 1 12 'M Dominic Brown 1 1
10 | A Ryan Kelly 1 12 9 2 13 M| lan Eckert 1 1 2 1 1
11 | D Anthony Garcia 2 2 14 ' D Eric Tuttle
12 | A Evan Kelly 1 1 15 | M Connor Hynes 1
14 ' D James Haas 3 16 M/ Austin Welch 1 1 1
21 M Tyler Buckland 1 1 18 | M Mitchell Culver 12 | 1
22 'M Sam Bean 1 1 2 19 | A Nevin Olney 1
32 | A Eric Teel 2 1 22 Noah St Croix 1 1 1
33 | D Cole Masterson 1 1 27 |M Ryan Zimmerman 1
44 | A Dylan Stratton 1 1 28 | D Justin Sale 4 1
30 | G Max Eismann 2
31 '™ jacob Mangano 1
43 M Ben Lamendola 2 1 3 3
44 M John Lombardi 3 7 5 3
45 M Trevor Carney
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Face-off

Alex Mapstone
Chris Reifsteck
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Goalie Stats | MINs | soG | svs | GA | svu
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Max Eismann

Totals

Face-off
Austin Welch
Mitchell Culver
Roster Error

Trevor Carney



HF-IQ| T |QRT|Tive|

0-1
0-2
0-3
0-4
0-5
0-6

1-7
2-7
3-7
3-8
3-9
3-10
3-11
3-12

B A A DD DAW W W

11:03
7:19
6:22
2:52
0:25
0:01

:03

4:56
3:20
0:05
11:20
9:36
6:06
2:43
0:03

GOAL BY
Andrew Knope
lan Eckert
Daniel Doktor
John Lombardi
Daniel Doktor

Joshua Merkel

John Lombardi

Tim Breau

Ryan Kelly

Bill Pluta
Andrew Knope
Daniel Doktor
Daniel Doktor
Noah St Croix
Austin Welch

SportsFive.NET

| AssisTBY

Daniel Doktor

Andrew Knope

Andrew Knope

Andrew Knope

Tim Breau
Daniel Doktor

Andrew Knope

FINAL SCORE HFL: 3 IRONDEQUOIT: 14

Scoring

Penalties
|Mu|mD @l orT|Tve| PT|T|  PLAYER  [INFRACTION|Scd
1 7:30 0.5 v/ Thomas Bailey OFFSIDES | X
X 1 4:50 1.0 1a Ben Lamendola CROSS CHK
1 3:35 1.0 HF| Alex Mapstone SLASH X
X 2 5:15 0.5 1a| Ben Lamendola PUSH
2 3:54/ 0.5 1o Joshua Merkel PUSH
3 7:14 1.0 la Connor Hynes CONDUCT
3 13:26/ 1.0 1a, Michael Boe CROSS CHK' X
4 9:46 30.0 HF| Cole Masterson PUSH X
4 5:26/30.01a] Nevin Olney INTERFERENCE
4 |5:26 1.0 1la Ben Lamendola CROSS CHK
X
X
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